

Mat suit 7 of 25 (7/25)

Order No.2

Dated 7.03.25

Today is date fixed for Office report.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Requisite already filed on the record along with the p.fee. Let the same be issued atonce keeping the p.fee on the record.

Hence, the Case is adjourned for the end of justice.

To 11.04.25 for S/R & appearance.

D/C by me

District Judge ,
Darjeeling.

District Judge,
Darjeeling.